
Поз.

AWD-street
1
2
3
4
5

City-track
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

Hot-street
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11

Super-race
1
2
3
4

№

81
740
75
10
8

155
307
101
202

5
49

737
73

273
314

56
76
59

170
007
880
515

7
77
67

100

52
51
82
0

Имя

Куличков Евгений
Кулешов Сергей
Чикалёв Михаил
Архипов Владислав
Гуляев Илья

Федоров Николай
Рыбак Сергей
Машинский Александр
Бобокал Евгений
Чернецов Борис
Шеклачев Евгений
Чаплин Кирилл
Сажин Павел
Шахов Александр
Пилипцевич Алексей

Агафонов Станислав
Кольцов Сергей
Сопов Алексей
Романов Георгий
Кошкунов Руслан
Калугин Александр
Равиков Дмитрий
Карапетян Артур
Зубарев Сергей
Вахулович Андрей
Гаспарян Тигран

Вихров Юрий
Ермолов Андрей
Братцев Денис
Лощинин Александр

Класс

AWD-street
AWD-street
AWD-street
AWD-street
AWD-street

City-track
City-track
City-track
City-track
City-track
City-track
City-track
City-track
City-track
City-track

Hot-street
Hot-street
Hot-street
Hot-street
Hot-street
Hot-street
Hot-street
Hot-street
Hot-street
Hot-street
Hot-street

Super-race
Super-race
Super-race
Super-race

Общее лучшее вр.

1:42.132
1:45.779
1:49.025
1:56.660
1:59.842

1:49.145
1:49.191
1:49.403
1:49.511
1:49.982
1:50.282
1:50.623
1:53.020
1:54.075
1:54.782

1:44.666
1:45.741
1:46.058
1:46.136
1:46.612
1:47.220
1:47.464
1:49.223
1:49.285
1:52.635
1:52.762

1:36.797
1:37.427
1:41.826
1:43.946

В сессии

Заезд 1
Заезд 20
Заезд 20
Заезд 26
Заезд 26

Заезд 29
Заезд 17
Заезд 23
Заезд 29
Заезд 11
Заезд 27
Заезд 29
Заезд 18
Заезд 18
Заезд 5

Заезд 20
Заезд 20
Заезд 26
Заезд 20
Заезд 22
Заезд 26
Заезд 14
Заезд 22
Заезд 2
Заезд 2
Заезд 16

Заезд 25
Заезд 7
Заезд 13
Заезд 25

Датчик

7813987
3952968
3960580
5235182
5175689

4592008
4198699
6948904
5116188
5049822
6774288
4037635
3179123
2914361
4840461

3915516
7608835
4794569
3338442
4068184
5213165
6909943
4893153
3949630
5108166
5238383

2006783
7936258
5294926
4558320

Раз.Лид.

5.335
8.982

12.228
19.863
23.045

12.348
12.394
12.606
12.714
13.185
13.485
13.826
16.223
17.278
17.985

7.869
8.944
9.261
9.339
9.815

10.423
10.667
12.426
12.488
15.838
15.965

0.630
5.029
7.149
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Поз.
5
6

Super-street
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

Warm-street
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

№
000
444

123
131
008
00

299
22

003
001
27

200
47

666
500
958
15

009
312
26
58

122
445
222
373
983
39

201
17

535
02
01

600
71

Имя
Лазуто Роман
Горбатенко Сергей

Филимонов Евгений
Нестеров Алексей
алексей николаев
Шмелев Максим
Гулевский Андрей
Риссухин Сергей
Качура Денис
Цыплаков Дмитрий
Латышев Кирилл

Антонов Александр
Круглов Илья
Столяров Иван
Шаповалов Павел
Баранов Максим
Хусаинов Тимур
Асадуллин Артём
Перцев Максим
Варданян Михаил
Марару Евгений
Савчук Александр
Михайлов Андрей
Медведюк Никита
Ефремкин Антон
Борисов Никита
Жижин Андрей
Сысойкин Артём
Бурдейный Дмитрий
Лагутин Алексей
Оченаш Артем
Якимчук Александр
Перепадя Никита
Комарная Елена

Класс
Super-race
Super-race

Super-street
Super-street
Super-street
Super-street
Super-street
Super-street
Super-street
Super-street
Super-street

Warm-street
Warm-street
Warm-street
Warm-street
Warm-street
Warm-street
Warm-street
Warm-street
Warm-street
Warm-street
Warm-street
Warm-street
Warm-street
Warm-street
Warm-street
Warm-street
Warm-street
Warm-street
Warm-street
Warm-street
Warm-street
Warm-street
Warm-street

Общее лучшее вр.
1:45.292
1:45.792

1:41.815
1:42.345
1:42.385
1:44.259
1:46.203
1:48.581
1:49.408
1:50.095
1:57.872

1:47.330
1:47.637
1:47.663
1:47.891
1:48.852
1:48.945
1:50.413
1:50.601
1:50.616
1:50.697
1:50.831
1:50.877
1:50.916
1:51.029
1:51.335
1:51.400
1:51.487
1:52.796
1:53.855
1:54.105
1:54.675
1:57.225
1:57.254

В сессии
Заезд 25
Заезд 1

Заезд 25
Заезд 26
Заезд 25
Заезд 25
Заезд 7
Заезд 22
Заезд 16
Заезд 22
Заезд 1

Заезд 29
Заезд 22
Заезд 28
Заезд 28
Заезд 5
Заезд 16
Заезд 23
Заезд 16
Заезд 3
Заезд 28
Заезд 29
Заезд 21
Заезд 16
Заезд 21
Заезд 23
Заезд 3
Заезд 27
Заезд 21
Заезд 11
Заезд 27
Заезд 27
Заезд 15
Заезд 27

Датчик
4796393
4059961

4621995
5100102
5077673
5060755
7551719
5208810
4594044
4014396
5198982

4786672
4438625
4862732
7878961
4592657
5069117
5186872
5080654
7912185
5266353
3954534
4763622
3357322
6985923
4803040
4835723
4573934
5122640
4330606
5023228
5339520
8081508
5064774

Раз.Лид.
8.495
8.995

5.018
5.548
5.588
7.462
9.406

11.784
12.611
13.298
21.075

10.533
10.840
10.866
11.094
12.055
12.148
13.616
13.804
13.819
13.900
14.034
14.080
14.119
14.232
14.538
14.603
14.690
15.999
17.058
17.308
17.878
20.428
20.457
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Поз.
24

Сity-street
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

№
743

70
96

777
13

404
120
03
16
60
61

Имя
Фломин Тимур

Орсич Иван
Мищенко Ольга
Алексеев Вячеслав
Андрей ААП
Мамонтов Степан
Савинкин Константин
Шиманов Андрей
Суслов Артём
Молостнов Павел
Дорофеев Алексей

Класс
Warm-street

Сity-street
Сity-street
Сity-street
Сity-street
Сity-street
Сity-street
Сity-street
Сity-street
Сity-street
Сity-street

Общее лучшее вр.
1:58.510

1:52.046
1:52.583
1:52.748
1:53.991
1:54.169
1:56.407
1:57.792
1:57.989
2:02.258
2:02.791

В сессии
Заезд 27

Заезд 24
Заезд 30
Заезд 18
Заезд 24
Заезд 30
Заезд 18
Заезд 30
Заезд 6
Заезд 30
Заезд 30

Датчик
3957176

4556249
5118334
4134489
5125544
4578740
6969999
5080320
5183517
5122743
4529555

Раз.Лид.
21.713

15.249
15.786
15.951
17.194
17.372
19.610
20.995
21.192
25.461
25.994
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